
OUTLYING AREAS 
@ LCC/LOWELL ® ̂  VENETA 

#34 A VENETA 
Monday thru Friday 
Eugene to Veneta via W. 11 th 

AM 
AM 
AM 
PM 
PM 

LEAVE 
10th 1 
Olive 
RED 

7 35 
9 35 
3:50 
5:20 

11th 
4 

Garfield 

7 39 
9 39 
3:54 
5:24 

W 11th W 11th It RIF 
4 

Greenhill 

7 48 
9 48 
4:03 
5:33 

Central 

7:52 
9 52 
4:08 
5:38 

4 
Houston 

~fr35 
7:55 
9:55 
4:11 
5:41 

ARRIVE 
4th 1 

W Brdwy 
Veneta 

6:45 AM 
8:07 AM 

10:07 AM 
4:23 PM 
5:53 PM 

#34 VENETA does not run on Saturdays, 
Sundays, or holidays. 

#34A EUGENE MALL 
Monday thru Friday 
Veneta to Eugene via W. 11th 

LEAVE 
~ ~ 

ARRIVE 
4th A RtF W 11th 4 W 11th 12th Eugene 

W Brdwy 4 Central 4 4 Transit 
Veneta Houston Road Greenhill Garfield Station 

AM 6:45 6:47 5156 6:55 7:03 7 15 am 
pm 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:03 6:09 6:18 PM 

#34B EUGENE MALL* 
Monday thru Friday 
Veneta to Eugene via Orchard Point 

LEAVE ARRIVE 
4th 4 Clear Lk Clear Lk Royal 4 W11th 12th Eugene 

W Brdwy 4 Orchard 4 Fir Butte 4 4 Transit 
Veneta Territorial Point Alvadore Goodman Road Greenhill Garfield Station 

AM 8 13 8 21 8 26 8:30 8:35 8:40 8 45 8 53 9 00 am 
AM 10 13 10 21 10:26 10 30 10 35 10 40 10 45 10 53 11.00 AM 
PM 4:25 4:33 4:38 4:42 4:47 4:52 4:57 5:06 5:15 PM 

'These trips go around Fern Ridge Reservoir, then into Eugene. 

#34 VENETA does not run on Saturdays, Sundays, or holidays. 

JUNCTION CITY 

EUGENE 
TRANSIT 
STATION 

riverview 

IRVINGTON DRIVED 

BEACON DR 

RIVER RD *4X 
TRANSIT 
STATION £4: 

JUNCTION CITY EUGENE 
TRANSIT STATION 

= 53A 
= 53B 

© ICC I LOWELL 
#26 EUGENE MALL 
Monday thru Friday 
Lowell to Eugene 

^ EUGENE 
TRANSIT STATION 
P 

LEAVE 

Lowell 

AM 6 20 
AM 8 30 
PM 2:30 
PM 6:15 
PM 7:35 

Dexter 
6 28 
8 35 
2:35 

PlMunt 
Hill 

6:40 
8:47 
2:47 
6:42 
7:52 

#26 LCC/LOWELL 
Monday thru Friday 
Eugene Mall to Lowell 

LEAVE 
10th A 

AM — 

AM 7:20 
PM 1:20 
PM 5:20 
PM — 

19th 
1 

723 
1:23 
5:23 

30th 
0 

Lane 
Comflity 

726 
1:26 
5:26 

736 
1:36 
5:36 
7:00* 

S«vylp 
4 

FmHfi 

739 
1:39 
5:39** 
7:03 

7 42 
1:42 

7:06 

‘This trip only, to catch the 126 LCC/LOWELL you must take the 
6:20 pm #21 LCC/HARRIS from Eugene Mail and transfer to 

#26 at LCC. 
• * Bus goes on Seavy Loop .___ 

Seavy Lp 
0 

Hwy 50 

8:52'* 
2:52** 

Seavy Lp 
0 

Fmkln 

6:48 
9:01 
3:01 
6:49 
8:01 

Lana 
Commty 

6:55 
9 10 
3:10 
7:00* 
6:10 

30th 
& 

Hilyard 
7:03 
9:18 
3:18 

19th 
& 

Pearl 
7:07 
9:22 
3:22 

8:18 8:22 

ARHIVE 
Eugene 
Transit 
Station 
7:15 AM 
9:30 AM 
3:30 PM 
— PM 

8:30 PM 

•Transfer to #21 EUGENE MALL or #15 ASHLANE for downtown 
Springfield. 

* * Bus goes on Seavy Loop. 

#26 LCC/LOWELL does not run on Saturday, Sunday or holidays. 

FALL CREEK MARKET 
1 

749 
1: 
5:53 
7:13 

600 
759 
1:59 

8:05 
7:25 

6 20 am 
8 23 am 
2:23 PM 
6:13 PM 
7:32 PM 

The bus route loops from Jasper 
to Lowed on most A.M. trips, but 
does leave Lowed for Jasper once 

a day in the P.M. 

• UNITY MARKET 
J A 

O!0 
indicates boundary 
between zones 

LOST CK ROAD 

Light figures are A.M. Dark figures are P.M. L ~ Lift equipped bus. G = Garage, f N 


